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Daniel Cheetham
Jay Mendum
Scott Marsh
Ben Wasley

Samantha Roberts

Adam Pospichal

Mark Clayton
Jake Perry

Dominik Roberts

Daniel Pape
Bradley Fielder
Peter Goatly
Kieran Kenning
Jay Mendum
Davie Bacon
Jon Farmer
Abraham Kattumattathil
Matthew Butler
Alex Adair
Rhys Scott
Adrian Barrows
John Tarrant
Mark Clayton
Mark Clayton

Gregory Mabbott
Peter Goatly

Dominik Roberts
Jon Farmer
Harvey Perry
Harvey Perry

Jack Hickman

Jon Hayes
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79
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87
88
90
91
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94
95

Ticket No. Name

Jon Farmer
Janet Quinney
Dan Pobjoy
Jon Farmer
Jon Hayes
Kieran Burns
Jodie Foster
Jon Farmer
Rhys Scott
Janet Quinney
Daniel Lowther
Dan Pobjoy
Jake Perry
Jon Farmer
Daniel Lowther
Jon Farmer
Peter Goatly
Jayden Wilcox
Samuel Curtis
Bradley Fielder
Daniel Cheetham
Jon Farmer
Kim Childs
Jason Mcallister
Dan Warren
Henry Green
Samuel Rawson
Mark Odams
Craig Lumsden
Dominik Roberts
Callum Collister

Jon Hayes

97
98
100
101
102
103
104
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107
108
110
111
113
118
119
121
122
123
124
128
129
130
132
133
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
143

Pokémon Temporal Forces | Booster Box x2

Ticket No. Name

Stephen Postlethwaite
Matt Davies
Adam Pospichal
Kieran Burns
Ben Wasley
Daniel Cheetham
Henry Green
Steven Mclachlan
Dan Warren
Jaydon Gilliver-hunt
Daniel Pape
Dan Pobjoy
Samuel Rawson
Kevin Redmond
Karl Bennett
Kain Hill
Jack Hickman
Courtney Eley
Leon Osullivan
Kevin Redmond
Luke Robinson
Andrew Watson
Aaron Fogerty
Stacey Hunt
Courtney Eley
Robert Bellamy
Adam Pospichal
Jon Farmer
Jaydon Gilliver-hunt
Jon Farmer
Benjamin Cooper

Matthew Butler

*Correct answer: P.

Total: 186 < Draw: February 23, 2026 8:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Pokémon Temporal Forces | Booster Box x2

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

144 Jake Burnett 190 Alex Reynolds 240 Jon Farmer
145 Harvey Perry 193 Billy Truss 242 Jon Farmer
146 Jenna Dudgeon 194 Chris Burns 243 Jack Lynch
147 Jake Burnett 195 Jodie Foster 244 Stacey Hunt
148 Adam Mayne 197 Mark Clayton 245 Joshua Saunders
149 Peter Goatly 198 Daniel Lowther 247 Jon Farmer
150 Joseph Pack 200 Courtney Eley 248 Stacey Hunt
151 Jack Hickman 201 Matt Davies 251 Rafal Lapinski
153 Callum Barstow-lewis 202 Dan Warren 252 James Leach
155 Kieran Burns 203 Jake Burnett 253 Dan Pobjoy
156 Luke Robinson 204 Ben Wasley 254 Jon Farmer
158 Harvey Perry 207 Jon Farmer 255 Jon Farmer
159 Billy Truss 211 Jack Hickman 256 Henry Green
160 Jordan Mason 213 Karl Bennett 258 Craig Lumsden
162 Harvey Perry 216 Kris Darroch 259 Joe Hall

163 John Tarrant 217 Daniel Lowther 261 Ciaran Hurrell
167 Jon Farmer 219 Jon Farmer 262 Jenna Dudgeon
169 Jake Burnett 220 Andrew Watson 263 Luke Robinson
171 Kieran Kenning 221 Leon Osullivan 265 Jay Mendum
173 Kieran Burns 222 Jake Perry 266 Jon Hayes
174 Jon Farmer 224 Luke Robinson 267 Kaleem Muthana
175 Courtney Eley 225 Jodie Foster 269 Jake Perry
176 Jay Mendum 226 Daniel Cheetham 271 Jay Mendum
177 Kain Hill 227 Dominik Roberts 273 Daniel Cheetham
178 Callum Collister 228 Jodie Foster 274 Elliot Thornton-smith
179 Harvey Perry 230 Matt Davies 275 Dominic Hall
181 Jake Perry 232 Jon Farmer

182 Oscar Bonner 233 Janet Quinney

184 Jodie Foster 234 Ryan Morris

185 Aaron Fogerty 236 Mark Clayton

186 Matt Davies 238 John Tarrant

189 Luke Dexter 239 Jake Simmons

*Correct answer: P. ¢ Total: 186 < Draw: February 23, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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