



Ticket No.	Name
2	Daniel Cheetham
3	Jay Mendum
4	Scott Marsh
5	Ben Wasley
6	Samantha Roberts
7	Adam Pospichal
8	Mark Clayton
9	Jake Perry
11	Dominik Roberts
13	Daniel Pape
14	Bradley Fielder
19	Peter Goatly
20	Kieran Kenning
21	Jay Mendum
22	Davie Bacon
24	Jon Farmer
28	Abraham Kattumattathil
30	Matthew Butler
31	Alex Adair
32	Rhys Scott
33	Adrian Barrows
34	John Tarrant
36	Mark Clayton
37	Mark Clayton
40	Gregory Mabbott
42	Peter Goatly
43	Dominik Roberts
44	Jon Farmer
46	Harvey Perry
47	Harvey Perry
48	Jack Hickman
50	Jon Hayes

Ticket No.	Name
51	Jon Farmer
53	Janet Quinney
54	Dan Pobjoy
55	Jon Farmer
56	Jon Hayes
57	Kieran Burns
58	Jodie Foster
59	Jon Farmer
61	Rhys Scott
64	Janet Quinney
65	Daniel Lowther
66	Dan Pobjoy
67	Jake Perry
68	Jon Farmer
69	Daniel Lowther
70	Jon Farmer
71	Peter Goatly
74	Jayden Wilcox
77	Samuel Curtis
79	Bradley Fielder
80	Daniel Cheetham
81	Jon Farmer
82	Kim Childs
83	Jason Mcallister
86	Dan Warren
87	Henry Green
88	Samuel Rawson
90	Mark Odams
91	Craig Lumsden
92	Dominik Roberts
94	Callum Collister
95	Jon Hayes

Ticket No.	Name
97	Stephen Postlethwaite
98	Matt Davies
100	Adam Pospichal
101	Kieran Burns
102	Ben Wasley
103	Daniel Cheetham
104	Henry Green
106	Steven Mclachlan
107	Dan Warren
108	Jaydon Gilliver-hunt
110	Daniel Pape
111	Dan Pobjoy
113	Samuel Rawson
118	Kevin Redmond
119	Karl Bennett
121	Kain Hill
122	Jack Hickman
123	Courtney Eley
124	Leon Osullivan
128	Kevin Redmond
129	Luke Robinson
130	Andrew Watson
132	Aaron Fogerty
133	Stacey Hunt
134	Courtney Eley
136	Robert Bellamy
137	Adam Pospichal
138	Jon Farmer
139	Jaydon Gilliver-hunt
140	Jon Farmer
141	Benjamin Cooper
143	Matthew Butler



Ticket No.	Name
144	Jake Burnett
145	Harvey Perry
146	Jenna Dudgeon
147	Jake Burnett
148	Adam Mayne
149	Peter Goatly
150	Joseph Pack
151	Jack Hickman
153	Callum Barstow-lewis
155	Kieran Burns
156	Luke Robinson
158	Harvey Perry
159	Billy Truss
160	Jordan Mason
162	Harvey Perry
163	John Tarrant
167	Jon Farmer
169	Jake Burnett
171	Kieran Kenning
173	Kieran Burns
174	Jon Farmer
175	Courtney Eley
176	Jay Mendum
177	Kain Hill
178	Callum Collister
179	Harvey Perry
181	Jake Perry
182	Oscar Bonner
184	Jodie Foster
185	Aaron Fogerty
186	Matt Davies
189	Luke Dexter

Ticket No.	Name
190	Alex Reynolds
193	Billy Truss
194	Chris Burns
195	Jodie Foster
197	Mark Clayton
198	Daniel Lowther
200	Courtney Eley
201	Matt Davies
202	Dan Warren
203	Jake Burnett
204	Ben Wasley
207	Jon Farmer
211	Jack Hickman
213	Karl Bennett
216	Kris Darroch
217	Daniel Lowther
219	Jon Farmer
220	Andrew Watson
221	Leon Osullivan
222	Jake Perry
224	Luke Robinson
225	Jodie Foster
226	Daniel Cheetham
227	Dominik Roberts
228	Jodie Foster
230	Matt Davies
232	Jon Farmer
233	Janet Quinney
234	Ryan Morris
236	Mark Clayton
238	John Tarrant
239	Jake Simmons

Ticket No.	Name
240	Jon Farmer
242	Jon Farmer
243	Jack Lynch
244	Stacey Hunt
245	Joshua Saunders
247	Jon Farmer
248	Stacey Hunt
251	Rafal Lapinski
252	James Leach
253	Dan Pobjoy
254	Jon Farmer
255	Jon Farmer
256	Henry Green
258	Craig Lumsden
259	Joe Hall
261	Ciaran Hurrell
262	Jenna Dudgeon
263	Luke Robinson
265	Jay Mendum
266	Jon Hayes
267	Kaleem Muthana
269	Jake Perry
271	Jay Mendum
273	Daniel Cheetham
274	Elliot Thornton-smith
275	Dominic Hall